Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddison Lay - (1163504) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:02.97
5:08.70
5:09.53
5:10.50
5:12.69
5:17.04
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5:25.42
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6:07.77
6:20.68

7:12.89
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5:42.38 432 H 1712/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3
5:49.96 405 H 09/07/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4
6:07.77 349 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3
6:20.68 314 H 09/07/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
7:12.89 214 H 15/07/14  Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
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